DESSERTS

Plain Cheesecake
Salted Caramel Cheesecake
Chocolate Cake

Carrot Cake

Coconut Cake

Baklava

Tiramisu

2845 Garden Street
Titusville, FL 32796

(321) 268-5555

Ask for Angela

*Prices subject to change without notice. Some menu items require 48 hours notice. Desserts require prior notice of 72 hours minimum. The
number of people a tray will feed is largely determined by if the tray is being used as the main item, the time of day the meal is eaten, and
the gender mix of the guests. The number provided if to be used as a guideline only.
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Chef Salad

Caesar Salad
Tossed Salad

Greek Salad

Greek Country Salad
Antipasto Salad

Roberto’s Favorite Salad

Garlic Bread

Garlic Knots
Bruschetta Bread
Mediterranean Bread

1/2 Tray

Full Tray

Feeds 6-10 Feeds 20-30

$55.00
$55.00
$50.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00

$100.00
$100.00

$95.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$0.99 (each)

$0.99
$1.29

each)
each)

(
(
(
(

$1.39 (each)

Penne w/ Alfredo Sauce
Lasagna

Vegetable Lasagna
Penne gmmadoro sauce

Penne Chicken Primavera
Baked Penne

Tortellini Josephina

Ziti Chicken Broccoli

Meatballs

Italian Sausage
Chicken Parmigiana
Eggplant Parmigiana

1/2 Tray

Full Tray

Feeds 6-10 Feeds 20-30

$60.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$65.00
$55.00
$65.00
$55.00

1/2 Tray

$115.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$120.00
$100.00
$125.00
$100.00

Full Tray

Feeds 6-10 Feeds 20-30

$70.00
$55.00
$60.00
$55.00

$135.00
$100.00
$115.00
$110.00




